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Madison Swimming Association, Sanction #: 17SEMSA1-21

25 yard, Indoor Pool.

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

SES36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M1 35.62 SES

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S2 35.68 SES

MSA-SE 10Burns, Cecily A3 36.87

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L4 36.89

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I5 37.25

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M6 37.81

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J7 38.04

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E8 39.90

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F9 40.47

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M10 40.93

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L11 41.84

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X12 42.66

SSA-SE 10Childress, Ashton J13 43.15

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E14 49.31

MSA-SE  9Merrell, Kate K15 50.14

MSA-SE  9DeWitte, Claire W16 53.04

MSA-SE 10Ross, Amelia E17 55.22

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

SES37.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M1 35.08 SES

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J2 38.80

MSA-SE  9Uchitel, Jacob3 49.04

MSA-SE  9Spivey, Gavin L4 1:00.75

SSA-SE  9White, Les L5 1:07.07

TSC-SE  9Throneberry, Elijah G6 1:11.43

MSA-SE 10Pan, Hubert L--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

SES30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M1 30.49 SES

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E2 32.16

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Caitlyn E3 32.21

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Anna C4 32.33

DST-SE 12Winkler, Hannah L5 33.04

MSA-SE 12Bhooshanan, Appu S6 33.06

MSA-SE 11Byron, Stephanie M7 33.14

CSA-SE 11Clements, Madison G8 33.15

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A9 36.35

TSC-SE 11Murphy, Olivia D10 38.23

SSA-SE 11Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly11 38.75

TSC-SE 11Huffman, Sarah E12 39.21

SSA-SE 11Swain, Diana R13 40.21

DST-SE 11Waynick, Maisie A14 44.89

SSA-SE 12Simpson, Jessica M15 47.56

CSA-SE 11Hazard, Elizabeth16 48.26

SSA-SE 11Lee, Noelle T17 49.29

MSA-SE 11Davis, Chaela G--- DQ

DST-SE 11Watkins, Reagan A--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

SES31.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 28.43 SES

MSA-SE 12King, Daniel M2 32.00

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B3 32.26

SSA-SE 12Roberts, Cullen H4 32.53

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Joshua S5 32.57

CSA-SE 12Arnold, C.J. J6 34.85

CSA-SE 12Schaefer, Brody S7 35.58

MSA-SE 12Wight, Carsen W8 37.88

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M9 40.68

TSC-SE 12LaRue, Nolan D10 55.73

MSA-SE 11Guerra, Lucas S--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

SES1:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M1 1:19.30 SES

38.48 40.82

MSA-SE 10Mooney, Vivian L2 1:20.02 SES

39.18 40.84

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J3 1:23.78

41.34 42.44

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M4 1:25.35

41.17 44.18

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F5 1:25.94

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X6 1:30.26

43.58 46.68

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I7 1:30.89

42.55 48.34

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M8 1:31.43

45.00 46.43

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E9 1:41.11

48.64 52.47

TSC-SE  9DaCosta, Gabriella G10 1:46.03

MSA-SE  9Kuang, Ally S11 1:46.45

CSA-SE  9Arnold, Peyton G12 1:46.81

50.84 55.97

 
#6  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

SES1:22.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 1:16.74 SES

37.26 39.48

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J2 1:23.04

41.09 41.95

MSA-SE 10Schram, Aloysius N3 1:33.96

44.83 49.13

MSA-SE  9Spivey, Gavin L4 1:58.48

52.25 1:06.23

TSC-SE  9Throneberry, Elijah G5 2:23.83

1:07.54 1:16.29

 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

SES1:09.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A1 1:08.32 SES

32.83 35.49

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M2 1:08.74 SES

33.95 34.79

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E3 1:10.57

35.27 35.30

CSA-SE 11Clements, Madison G4 1:17.77

37.42 40.35

TSC-SE 11Huffman, Sarah E5 1:21.78

40.48 41.30

DST-SE 11Watkins, Reagan A6 1:22.49

39.92 42.57

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

SES1:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 1:04.30 SES

31.48 32.82

CSA-SE 12Arnold, C.J. J2 1:14.03

1:14.07

MSA-SE 12Mooney, Shea S3 1:14.61

36.35 38.26

CSA-SE 12Schaefer, Brody S4 1:23.84

40.23 43.61

DST-SE 12Cline, Drew A5 1:50.60

49.45 1:01.15

TSC-SE 12LaRue, Nolan D--- DQ

1:43.69 0.30

 
#9  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

SES1:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10Burns, Cecily A1 1:10.23 SES

34.19 36.04

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M2 1:10.48 SES

34.20 36.28

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L3 1:11.27

34.48 36.79

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M4 1:15.70

35.16 40.54

SSA-SE 10Childress, Ashton J5 1:18.76

36.64 42.12

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L6 1:20.97

38.11 42.86

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F7 1:22.15

38.33 43.82

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E8 1:22.35

37.43 44.92

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E9 1:22.53

38.71 43.82

MSA-SE  9Merrell, Kate K10 1:24.01

37.67 46.34
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Madison Swimming Association, Sanction #: 17SEMSA1-21

25 yard, Indoor Pool.

Results
(#9  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M11 1:25.18

39.05 46.13

MSA-SE  9Donatelli, Abigail M12 1:31.17

42.66 48.51

MSA-SE  9Kuang, Ally S13 1:31.68

43.31 48.37

TSC-SE  9DaCosta, Gabriella G14 1:48.33

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M15 2:17.51

58.00 1:19.51

 
#10  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

SES1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 1:06.86 SES

31.67 35.19

MSA-SE 10Barnhart, Nikolas A2 1:15.90

35.55 40.35

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M3 1:18.16

35.80 42.36

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P4 1:22.21

37.58 44.63

CSA-SE  9Tysinger, Rhett5 1:24.33

39.79 44.54

MSA-SE 10Wight, Parker M6 1:24.92

37.75 47.17

MSA-SE  9Ross, Will W7 1:25.37

39.25 46.12

MSA-SE 10Pan, Hubert L8 1:26.69

41.91 44.78

MSA-SE 10Schram, Aloysius N9 1:27.49

40.59 46.90

CSA-SE  9Cole, Hilson L10 1:28.06

39.89 48.17

MSA-SE  9Uchitel, Jacob11 1:30.83

44.02 46.81

MSA-SE  7Wood, Wesley A12 1:37.27

43.11 54.16

TSC-SE  9Throneberry, Elijah G13 2:17.65

1:00.01 1:17.64

MSA-SE 10Elsayed, Omar A--- DQ

36.22 40.71

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

SES1:00.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Grace, Sabrina1 59.95 SES

28.69 31.26

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M2 1:02.47

30.27 32.20

MSA-SE 12Gibson, Kennedy N3 1:02.71

30.02 32.69

MSA-SE 12Bhooshanan, Appu S4 1:05.67

32.03 33.64

MSA-SE 11Byron, Stephanie M5 1:06.28

32.24 34.04

CSA-SE 11Hudson, Ruby C6 1:06.99

31.96 35.03

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A7 1:11.33

34.40 36.93

SSA-SE 11Swain, Diana R8 1:13.10

35.27 37.83

DST-SE 11Watkins, Reagan A9 1:14.08

35.61 38.47

TSC-SE 11Huffman, Sarah E10 1:18.41

36.33 42.08

SSA-SE 12Simpson, Jessica M11 1:20.79

37.60 43.19

TSC-SE 11Murphy, Olivia D12 1:21.00

37.94 43.06

MSA-SE 11Davis, Chaela G13 1:21.33

37.63 43.70

SSA-SE 11Lee, Noelle T14 1:21.96

DST-SE 11Waynick, Maisie A15 1:22.28

40.22 42.06

SSA-SE 11Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly16 1:24.03

39.36 44.67

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

SES1:00.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 58.07 SES

28.31 29.76

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B2 1:01.57

MSA-SE 12King, Daniel M3 1:01.74

29.04 32.70

SSA-SE 12Roberts, Cullen H4 1:07.23

31.73 35.50

CSA-SE 12Schaefer, Brody S5 1:10.95

33.69 37.26

DST-SE 11McClain, Brendan S6 1:14.66

35.35 39.31

MSA-SE 12Wight, Carsen W7 1:15.77

35.64 40.13

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M8 1:18.32

35.45 42.87

TSC-SE 12LaRue, Nolan D9 1:38.03

DST-SE 12Cline, Drew A10 1:40.37

44.43 55.94

MSA-SE 11Guerra, Lucas S--- DQ

39.37 47.94

 
#13  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

SES42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M1 41.68 SES

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M2 44.25

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E3 46.35

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L4 46.42

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I5 46.79

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X6 46.97

MSA-SE 10Mooney, Vivian L7 48.25

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F8 48.51

MSA-SE 10Ross, Amelia E9 48.95

MSA-SE  9Merrell, Kate K10 51.36

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J11 51.46

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie12 52.16

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E13 53.10

CSA-SE 10Fuller, Morgan M14 54.94

CSA-SE  9Arnold, Peyton G15 57.26

MSA-SE  9Donatelli, Abigail M16 1:00.57

TSC-SE  9DaCosta, Gabriella G17 1:05.19

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M18 1:12.18

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

SES44.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 37.41 SES

MSA-SE 10Barnhart, Nikolas A2 44.18 SES

MSA-SE  9Ross, Will W3 46.19

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M4 47.07

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J5 47.64

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P6 48.01

MSA-SE 10Wight, Parker M7 48.55

SSA-SE  9White, Les L8 52.14

MSA-SE 10Fritz, Zayne J9 53.95

CSA-SE  9Cole, Hilson L10 56.45

MSA-SE 10DeWitte, Ryan J11 58.26

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D12 1:02.25

MSA-SE  9Spivey, Gavin L13 1:04.62

MSA-SE  9Macri, Josh F14 1:06.59

MSA-SE 10Pan, Hubert L--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

SES35.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A1 33.74 SES

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M2 35.32 SES

SSA-SE 12Baker, Daisy G3 37.18

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Anna C4 37.44

MSA-SE 12Gibson, Kennedy N5 37.57

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E6 38.88

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D7 40.48

CSA-SE 11Hudson, Ruby C8 41.20

DST-SE 12Winkler, Hannah L9 42.68

MSA-SE 11Davis, Chaela G10 45.79

SSA-SE 11Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly11 47.55

TSC-SE 11Murphy, Olivia D12 48.27

CSA-SE 11Hazard, Elizabeth13 52.96

SSA-SE 12Simpson, Jessica M14 54.89

MSA-SE 11Mueller, Lorelei J15 55.98

SSA-SE 11Lee, Noelle T16 1:01.33

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

SES37.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 36.61 SES

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Joshua S2 37.30 SES

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B3 39.57
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Madison Swimming Association, Sanction #: 17SEMSA1-21

25 yard, Indoor Pool.

Results
(#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

MSA-SE 12King, Daniel M4 40.51

CSA-SE 12Schaefer, Brody S5 42.24

MSA-SE 11Guerra, Lucas S6 50.83

TSC-SE 12LaRue, Nolan D7 51.53

SSA-SE 12Roberts, Cullen H--- DQ

 
#17  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

SES1:21.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M1 1:18.85 SES

37.64 41.21

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L2 1:20.62 SES

37.60 43.02

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S3 1:27.02

38.41 48.61

SSA-SE 10Childress, Ashton J4 1:29.18

40.95 48.23

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E5 1:31.36

41.27 50.09

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J6 1:32.27

41.46 50.81

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L7 1:32.36

43.98 48.38

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M8 1:32.98

41.72 51.26

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F9 1:33.51

42.94 50.57

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X10 1:33.53

41.62 51.91

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I11 1:34.31

CSA-SE 10Fuller, Morgan M12 1:38.19

44.27 53.92

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie13 1:40.58

49.56 51.02

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E14 1:40.80

49.26 51.54

MSA-SE  9Kuang, Ally S15 1:45.46

51.12 54.34

CSA-SE  9Arnold, Peyton G16 1:51.76

49.11 1:02.65

TSC-SE  9DaCosta, Gabriella G17 1:51.92

50.68 1:01.24

 
#18  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

SES1:22.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 1:17.68 SES

37.21 40.47

MSA-SE 10Elsayed, Omar A2 1:25.30

42.51 42.79

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M3 1:27.62

39.81 47.81

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J4 1:28.56

41.70 46.86

MSA-SE 10Schram, Aloysius N5 1:32.92

40.54 52.38

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P6 1:33.41

44.21 49.20

CSA-SE  9Tysinger, Rhett7 1:39.16

43.46 55.70

MSA-SE  9Uchitel, Jacob8 1:44.15

51.19 52.96

SSA-SE  9White, Les L9 1:56.98

56.07 1:00.91

TSC-SE  9Throneberry, Elijah G10 2:26.67

1:03.65 1:23.02

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

SES1:09.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M1 1:08.36 SES

31.95 36.41

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A2 1:10.88

33.86 37.02

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Anna C3 1:12.85

34.86 37.99

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E4 1:13.61

34.04 39.57

SSA-SE 12Baker, Daisy G5 1:13.80

34.30 39.50

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Caitlyn E6 1:14.28

34.35 39.93

MSA-SE 12Bhooshanan, Appu S7 1:15.97

35.18 40.79

MSA-SE 11Byron, Stephanie M8 1:16.72

36.52 40.20

CSA-SE 11Hudson, Ruby C9 1:17.33

36.46 40.87

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A10 1:21.91

38.53 43.38

DST-SE 12Winkler, Hannah L11 1:22.18

38.76 43.42

SSA-SE 11Swain, Diana R12 1:27.62

41.05 46.57

TSC-SE 11Murphy, Olivia D13 1:31.94

42.05 49.89

DST-SE 11Waynick, Maisie A14 1:33.77

44.14 49.63

SSA-SE 11Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly15 1:35.20

43.89 51.31

CSA-SE 11Hazard, Elizabeth16 1:39.23

47.73 51.50

TSC-SE 11Huffman, Sarah E--- DQ

38.11 51.23

SSA-SE 11Lee, Noelle T--- DQ

46.55 58.02

 
#20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

SES1:11.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 1:06.76 SES

30.06 36.70

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B2 1:13.46

33.91 39.55

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Joshua S3 1:13.95

35.09 38.86

SSA-SE 12Roberts, Cullen H4 1:17.59

35.17 42.42

CSA-SE 12Arnold, C.J. J5 1:21.43

35.86 45.57

DST-SE 11McClain, Brendan S6 1:28.42

41.73 46.69

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M7 1:28.80

41.84 46.96

TSC-SE 12LaRue, Nolan D8 1:47.53

MSA-SE 12Mooney, Shea S--- DQ

37.11 41.65

MSA-SE 11Guerra, Lucas S--- DQ

46.34 54.27

 
#21  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

12&U SES1:09.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Messer, Katrina N--- X1:19.24

35.55 43.69

SSA-SE 11Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly--- X1:32.98

43.75 49.23

MSA-SE 11Lance, Kendall B--- X1:37.81

44.08 53.73

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 SES1:03.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Dowling, Amanda J1 1:02.55 SES

30.37 32.18

MSA-SE 14Levan, Lusiana B2 1:04.17

30.72 33.45

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A3 1:04.74

30.14 34.60

CSA-SE 14McNeel, Rees E4 1:04.80

30.45 34.35

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N5 1:05.18

29.89 35.29

MSA-SE 13Byron, Natalie R6 1:06.55

31.86 34.69

MSA-SE 14Adams, Cabri L7 1:06.92

30.46 36.46

MSA-SE 13Burgess, Quinn P8 1:09.54

32.74 36.80

MSA-SE 13Busby, Elizabeth A9 1:12.11

32.53 39.58

SSA-SE 13Riddle, Rebekah M10 1:32.99

39.34 53.65
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Madison Swimming Association, Sanction #: 17SEMSA1-21

25 yard, Indoor Pool.

Results
 
#21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

15-18 SES1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17King, Annabel L1 1:00.87 SES

28.33 32.54

MSA-SE 15Burgess, Dacey T2 1:03.88

29.28 34.60

MSA-SE 15Palenapa, Grace P3 1:04.72

29.86 34.86

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O4 1:04.90

29.83 35.07

MSA-SE 15Holtcamp, Mackenzie L5 1:04.94

30.66 34.28

MSA-SE 15Fries, Mia V6 1:07.56

31.33 36.23

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E7 1:07.97

31.17 36.80

MSA-SE 16Cheatham, Claire I8 1:08.34

30.85 37.49

SSA-SE 17Dugan, Bethany L9 1:08.60

31.04 37.56

MSA-SE 15Davies, Abigail R10 1:08.67

31.05 37.62

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J11 1:09.21

30.90 38.31

CSA-SE 15Balch, Keelie G12 1:10.09

33.58 36.51

 
#22  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

12&U SES1:11.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X1:22.44

36.96 45.48

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 SES1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Joe M1 59.28 SES

28.12 31.16

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K2 1:03.01

29.95 33.06

MSA-SE 14Barnhart, Vaughn M3 1:03.63

30.14 33.49

CSA-SE 14Hilb, Jonah M4 1:06.40

31.00 35.40

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S5 1:07.52

31.61 35.91

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W6 1:07.84

31.36 36.48

MSA-SE 13Lin, Joshua H7 1:11.74

32.66 39.08

UN-01-SE 14Taylor, Wyatt S8 1:24.18

36.13 48.05

 
#22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

15-18 SES54.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15Williams, Caleb M1 55.90

25.93 29.97

MSA-SE 17White, Joseph A2 55.97

26.08 29.89

CSA-SE 17Hall, Thomas T3 55.99

26.51 29.48

MSA-SE 17Levan, Josh W4 56.70

26.07 30.63

MSA-SE 17Taylor, Benjamin C5 57.87

26.76 31.11

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J6 58.31

27.92 30.39

DST-SE 17McClain, Connor L7 1:01.38

26.92 34.46

CSA-SE 18Campbell, Seth A8 1:05.61

28.24 37.37

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W9 1:07.77

31.41 36.36

 
#23  Girls 25 Yard Fly Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A1 13.10

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D2 14.06

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S3 14.26

MSA-SE 14Williams, Emma M4 14.42

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M5 14.73

MSA-SE 13Krings, Hannah E6 15.09

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S7 15.65

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D8 15.68

MSA-SE  7Wood, Audrey N9 25.86

MSA-SE  8Xu, Isabel Y10 29.09

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M11 30.92

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M12 31.75

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Vivien A13 32.50

MSA-SE  5Koehler, Brynna A--- DQ

MSA-SE  6Zhou, Allison Y--- DQ

MSA-SE  8Liu, Kylie M--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 25 Yard Fly Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 16Pereira, Tony A1 11.88

MSA-SE 14Mooneyham, Dalton L2 14.01

MSA-SE  8Grace, Karson D3 16.42

MSA-SE  8Maskey, Arnav4 19.06

MSA-SE  7Nguyen, Andrew H5 19.85

MSA-SE 10Wight, Parker M6 20.67

MSA-SE  7Gibson, Schaffer H7 20.86

CSA-SE  8Fuller, Mason M8 22.39

CSA-SE  8Martin, Cameron N9 23.00

MSA-SE  8Walker, Tre H10 27.07

MSA-SE  8Wight, Griffen C11 30.86

MSA-SE  7Wood, Wesley A12 32.84

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D13 34.13

MSA-SE  7Jackson, Shaun R14 34.46

MSA-SE  7Cianfaglione, Trevor A--- DQ

MSA-SE 10Fritz, Zayne J--- DQ

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Michael E--- DQ

MSA-SE  8Walters, Jacob B--- DQ

MSA-SE 12Wight, Carsen W--- DQ

 
#25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 SES2:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N1 2:23.75

34.51 36.92 34.8137.51

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E2 2:26.65

34.50 37.46 36.6438.05

MSA-SE 14Shirley, Sarah A3 2:29.65

34.22 37.86 38.1039.47

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A4 2:31.65

35.49 38.60 38.2439.32

 
#25  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

15-18 SES2:12.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15Palenapa, Grace P1 2:16.18

31.85 34.69 34.4635.18

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E2 2:18.03

32.15 34.77 34.4736.64

MSA-SE 15McAdams, Lauren H3 2:18.29

31.81 34.79 35.8235.87

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O4 2:24.17

34.59 36.37 36.1237.09

TSC-SE 15Farmer, Amanda H5 2:27.47

35.65 38.18 35.7037.94

MSA-SE 16Williams, Meredith I6 2:30.19

34.17 38.05 38.5039.47

MSA-SE 15Holtcamp, Mackenzie L7 2:30.42

35.46 37.80 37.4639.70

MSA-SE 16McAdams, Brooke L8 2:34.21

35.70 38.12 39.9740.42

CSA-SE 15Balch, Keelie G9 2:35.64

36.54 39.04 39.4440.62

MSA-SE 15Davies, Abigail R10 2:36.19

37.08 39.10 39.0840.93

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 SES2:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Mooney, Ash A1 2:21.03

33.03 35.80 35.3436.86

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W2 2:25.12

35.40 36.90 35.3737.45

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S3 2:31.56

36.19 37.68 38.8238.87

 
#26  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

15-18 SES2:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W1 2:22.71

33.53 35.96 35.6637.56
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(#26  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back)

DST-SE 17McClain, Connor L2 2:24.59

31.29 38.08 36.4238.80

 
#27  Girls 25 Yard Back Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 15Vincent, Cheyenne C1 15.71

MSA-SE 14Williams, Emma M2 15.84

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M3 16.29

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L4 17.18

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D5 17.30

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S6 17.86

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J7 17.91

MSA-SE 10Choung, Clara J8 21.05

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie9 22.78

MSA-SE  8Liu, Kylie M10 23.16

CSA-SE  9Hilb, Rebekah11 23.50

MSA-SE  7Wood, Audrey N12 23.89

MSA-SE  8Xu, Isabel Y13 26.12

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M14 26.39

MSA-SE  6Zhou, Allison Y15 29.58

CSA-SE  5Hudson, Edie R16 30.63

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M17 32.76

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Vivien A18 33.80

MSA-SE  5Koehler, Brynna A19 36.53

 
#28  Boys 25 Yard Back Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M1 12.58

SSA-SE 16Pereira, Tony A2 13.16

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P3 18.71

UN-01-SE 14Taylor, Wyatt S4 18.98

MSA-SE  8Grace, Karson D5 20.39

CSA-SE  8Fuller, Mason M6 20.94

MSA-SE  7Gibson, Schaffer H7 21.23

MSA-SE  7Nguyen, Andrew H8 21.73

CSA-SE  8Martin, Cameron N9 22.25

MSA-SE  8Wight, Griffen C10 23.69

MSA-SE  8Walker, Tre H11 24.02

CSA-SE  7Smith, Camp J12 24.73

MSA-SE 10Fritz, Zayne J13 25.46

MSA-SE  7Wood, Wesley A14 25.95

MSA-SE  8Walters, Jacob B15 27.12

UN-01-SE 10Taylor, Harrison R16 27.16

MSA-SE  9Macri, Josh F17 27.88

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D18 28.29

CSA-SE  7Hyde, Colin M19 30.02

MSA-SE  7Cianfaglione, Trevor A20 31.31

UN-00-SE  6Poole, Barrett E21 31.56

MSA-SE  7Jackson, Shaun R22 32.63

MSA-SE  7Ross, Drew T23 33.22

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Michael E24 43.84

 
#29  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

12&U SES2:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Messer, Katrina N--- X2:35.32

35.01 39.91 39.5140.89

SSA-SE 12Simpson, Jessica M--- X3:08.97

40.58 47.39 50.4450.56

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 SES2:03.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N1 2:08.57

30.49 32.44 32.4933.15

MSA-SE 14Williams, Emma M2 2:09.67

30.55 32.72 33.0933.31

MSA-SE 14Adams, Cabri L3 2:11.35

30.38 33.37 33.2734.33

MSA-SE 14Levan, Lusiana B4 2:11.47

31.57 33.61 31.3234.97

MSA-SE 13Burgess, Quinn P5 2:11.92

30.59 33.68 33.3434.31

MSA-SE 13Byron, Natalie R6 2:14.19

31.02 34.44 33.1535.58

UN-02-SE 13Newton, Abby E7 2:14.21

30.55 34.34 34.1235.20

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E8 2:14.52

30.95 34.95 33.3935.23

MSA-SE 13Krings, Hannah E9 2:18.96

32.01 35.76 34.3136.88

MSA-SE 13Busby, Elizabeth A10 2:19.39

31.24 34.98 35.9437.23

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M11 2:28.98

32.98 38.23 37.5640.21

SSA-SE 13Riddle, Rebekah M12 2:37.76

35.48 41.75 39.0641.47

 
#29  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

15-18 SES1:59.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J1 2:03.49

27.74 30.81 32.1732.77

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E2 2:05.16

29.11 32.23 31.6032.22

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D3 2:07.59

29.44 31.54 34.2032.41

MSA-SE 15McAdams, Lauren H4 2:08.32

30.24 32.20 33.0732.81

MSA-SE 15Palenapa, Grace P5 2:11.94

30.47 33.55 33.4534.47

MSA-SE 15Fries, Mia V6 2:12.20

30.43 33.75 33.1434.88

MSA-SE 15Holtcamp, Mackenzie L7 2:13.51

29.68 33.98 34.4335.42

SSA-SE 15Vincent, Cheyenne C8 2:16.29

31.08 34.96 34.5235.73

MSA-SE 16Williams, Meredith I9 2:22.80

31.09 35.80 38.2137.70

 
#30  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

12&U SES2:15.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X2:40.73

34.85 40.82 42.1242.94

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 SES1:59.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Joe M1 1:57.50 SES

27.57 30.27 29.3930.27

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K2 2:02.73

27.98 31.23 31.9031.62

CSA-SE 14Hilb, Jonah M3 2:13.60

31.04 34.49 33.2634.81

MSA-SE 14Mooneyham, Dalton L4 2:19.68

30.25 35.32 36.7237.39

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S5 2:19.82

32.08 36.68 34.3036.76

TSC-SE 13Hambidge, Cole W6 3:27.63

42.60 53.14 53.1958.70

 
#30  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

15-18 SES1:48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 17Vosen, Kyle R1 1:47.36 SES

24.21 26.93 28.0028.22

MSA-SE 17White, Joseph A2 1:53.50

26.03 28.78 29.4429.25

MSA-SE 15Williams, Caleb M3 1:55.62

26.09 29.73 29.2130.59

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M4 1:57.25

25.73 30.23 30.1031.19

MSA-SE 17Taylor, Benjamin C5 2:03.20

28.21 31.20 30.6633.13

MSA-SE 16He, Warren J6 2:04.25

27.06 30.54 34.0632.59

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J7 2:06.63

27.98 1:38.65

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W8 2:10.83

29.33 33.04 34.2334.23

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G9 2:13.29

28.89 32.88 35.7435.78

DST-SE 15McClain, Trevor H10 2:22.84

31.81 37.27 34.9638.80

 
#31  Girls 25 Yard Free Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15Burgess, Dacey T1 12.96

MSA-SE 14Williams, Emma M2 13.45

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M3 13.66

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L4 15.17

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D5 15.23

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S6 15.58

MSA-SE 10Choung, Clara J7 17.70
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(#31  Girls 25 Yard Free Open)

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie8 18.41

CSA-SE  9Hilb, Rebekah9 19.29

MSA-SE  7Wood, Audrey N10 20.42

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M11 22.71

MSA-SE  8Liu, Kylie M12 26.31

MSA-SE  8Xu, Isabel Y13 26.37

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M14 27.62

CSA-SE  5Hudson, Edie R15 28.19

MSA-SE  6Zhou, Allison Y16 28.79

MSA-SE  5Koehler, Brynna A17 38.64

 
#32  Boys 25 Yard Free Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17Black, Logan T1 10.83

SSA-SE 16Pereira, Tony A2 11.03

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M3 11.12

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W4 12.74

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G5 13.11

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J6 15.42

MSA-SE  8Grace, Karson D7 15.92

CSA-SE  8Martin, Cameron N8 16.85

CSA-SE  8Fuller, Mason M9 16.87

MSA-SE  7Nguyen, Andrew H10 17.77

MSA-SE  7Gibson, Schaffer H11 18.02

MSA-SE  8Maskey, Arnav12 18.39

MSA-SE 10Fritz, Zayne J13 18.97

MSA-SE  7Wood, Wesley A14 19.56

MSA-SE  8Wight, Griffen C15 21.10

CSA-SE  7Smith, Camp J16 21.27

MSA-SE  8Walters, Jacob B17 21.99

UN-00-SE  6Poole, Barrett E18 24.36

UN-01-SE 10Taylor, Harrison R19 24.38

MSA-SE  8Walker, Tre H20 25.85

CSA-SE  7Hyde, Colin M21 25.97

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D22 26.70

MSA-SE  7Jackson, Shaun R23 27.00

MSA-SE  7Ross, Drew T24 28.65

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Michael E25 40.00

 
#33  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

12&U SES1:19.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A--- X1:18.03 SES

36.57 41.46

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D--- X1:32.92

43.47 49.45

 
#33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 SES1:14.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A1 1:10.26 SES

32.77 37.49

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E2 1:19.71

37.22 42.49

MSA-SE 13Krings, Hannah E3 1:19.94

37.54 42.40

MSA-SE 14Shirley, Sarah A4 1:20.60

38.38 42.22

CSA-SE 14McNeel, Rees E5 1:24.32

39.57 44.75

 
#33  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

15-18 SES1:11.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D1 1:11.39 SES

33.43 37.96

MSA-SE 17King, Annabel L2 1:14.34

34.74 39.60

TSC-SE 15Farmer, Amanda H3 1:15.54

35.93 39.61

SSA-SE 17Dugan, Bethany L4 1:15.55

35.26 40.29

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O5 1:17.42

36.23 41.19

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J6 1:18.04

36.73 41.31

SSA-SE 15Vincent, Cheyenne C7 1:21.57

39.02 42.55

 
#34  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

12&U SES1:23.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X1:27.70

39.93 47.77

 
#34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 SES1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K1 1:11.02 SES

33.87 37.15

MSA-SE 14Barnhart, Vaughn M2 1:12.33

33.77 38.56

MSA-SE 13Lin, Joshua H3 1:20.43

37.98 42.45

MSA-SE 14Mooneyham, Dalton L4 1:20.49

37.42 43.07

TSC-SE 13Hambidge, Cole W5 1:47.70

50.36 57.34

 
#34  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

15-18 SES1:04.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 17Vosen, Kyle R1 1:03.07 SES

29.53 33.54

MSA-SE 17Black, Logan T2 1:06.02

30.80 35.22

MSA-SE 17Levan, Josh W3 1:06.61

30.45 36.16

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J4 1:07.23

31.29 35.94

MSA-SE 15Williams, Caleb M5 1:08.38

32.16 36.22

DST-SE 17McClain, Connor L6 1:09.18

32.04 37.14

CSA-SE 17Hall, Thomas T7 1:09.28

32.52 36.76

MSA-SE 15Chen, Zhuo8 1:10.10

32.88 37.22

MSA-SE 16He, Warren J9 1:14.62

35.04 39.58

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G10 1:22.13

39.30 42.83

 
#35  Girls 25 Yard Breast Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A1 14.61

SSA-SE 15Vincent, Cheyenne C2 16.35

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D3 18.50

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie4 24.41

MSA-SE  7Wood, Audrey N5 28.45

MSA-SE  8Liu, Kylie M6 31.53

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Vivien A7 38.97

MSA-SE  8Xu, Isabel Y8 40.18

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M--- DQ

MSA-SE  5Koehler, Brynna A--- DQ

MSA-SE 10Choung, Clara J--- DQ

SSA-SE  8Boles, Jossy M--- DQ

MSA-SE  6Zhou, Allison Y--- DQ

 
#36  Boys 25 Yard Breast Open

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 17Vosen, Kyle R1 12.41

MSA-SE 17Black, Logan T2 13.17

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J3 17.05

MSA-SE  9Ross, Will W4 20.23

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P5 21.12

MSA-SE  7Nguyen, Andrew H6 22.74

MSA-SE  8Maskey, Arnav7 23.35

MSA-SE 10Fritz, Zayne J8 25.68

MSA-SE  7Gibson, Schaffer H9 25.96

UN-01-SE 10Taylor, Harrison R10 28.68

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D11 29.75

CSA-SE  7Smith, Camp J12 31.08

MSA-SE  7Jackson, Shaun R13 40.92

MSA-SE  8Walters, Jacob B--- DQ

MSA-SE  7Cianfaglione, Trevor A--- DQ

MSA-SE  9Mueller, Michael E--- DQ

MSA-SE  8Wight, Griffen C--- DQ

MSA-SE  8Grace, Karson D--- DQ

MSA-SE  7Ross, Drew T--- DQ

MSA-SE  8Walker, Tre H--- DQ

 
#37  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

12&U SES2:28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Messer, Katrina N--- X2:56.02

36.59 45.83 40.9252.68
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#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 SES2:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Dowling, Amanda J1 2:22.25

30.52 36.69 31.0044.04

MSA-SE 14Levan, Lusiana B2 2:22.48

31.83 37.05 32.5541.05

MSA-SE 14Adams, Cabri L3 2:22.81

31.18 36.57 32.4342.63

MSA-SE 13Byron, Natalie R4 2:29.33

33.10 37.17 35.2043.86

MSA-SE 14Shirley, Sarah A5 2:31.92

33.50 38.52 35.1444.76

 
#37  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

15-18 SES2:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17King, Annabel L1 2:17.55

29.07 35.11 31.6241.75

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E2 2:21.97

31.19 35.60 30.5244.66

MSA-SE 15McAdams, Lauren H3 2:22.19

31.19 35.90 33.1341.97

MSA-SE 15Fries, Mia V4 2:23.21

31.19 37.46 34.1640.40

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O5 2:28.09

31.34 37.73 36.3142.71

MSA-SE 15Holtcamp, Mackenzie L6 2:31.37

30.89 37.20 34.5548.73

MSA-SE 15Burgess, Dacey T7 2:31.71

30.75 39.95 35.4645.55

MSA-SE 15Davies, Abigail R8 2:34.22

31.47 40.94 36.0245.79

 
#38  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

12&U SES2:33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X2:54.91

40.63 45.73 41.1547.40

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 SES2:15.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K1 2:16.59

30.89 34.56 32.1239.02

MSA-SE 13Mooney, Ash A2 2:30.17

33.67 36.74 32.7047.06

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S3 2:35.74

35.07 38.72 32.7749.18

MSA-SE 13Lin, Joshua H4 2:37.45

34.05 41.32 37.0045.08

UN-01-SE 14Taylor, Wyatt S--- DQ

38.49 49.73 47.381:04.49

 
#38  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

15-18 SES2:01.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 17Vosen, Kyle R1 2:07.27

27.30 33.51 30.9735.49

CSA-SE 17Hall, Thomas T2 2:10.27

26.48 34.30 29.5339.96

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M3 2:10.40

28.11 33.94 28.6139.74

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J4 2:15.41

27.53 36.08 32.2139.59

MSA-SE 15Chen, Zhuo5 2:19.74

30.36 37.05 31.2741.06

MSA-SE 16He, Warren J6 2:19.91

30.32 38.11 30.6540.83

MSA-SE 17Taylor, Benjamin C7 2:19.92

26.89 37.02 33.6742.34

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G8 2:35.53

34.37 40.53 34.3346.30

DST-SE 15McClain, Trevor H9 2:47.70

37.41 42.40 36.6751.22

 
#39  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free Open

10&U SES6:49.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S1 6:42.19 SES

34.46 40.80 42.2040.90

41.14 41.90 41.03 41.52

39.52 38.72

MSA-SE 10Burns, Cecily A2 7:09.98

36.35 43.19 44.0744.07

44.76 44.78 44.58 43.59

43.92 40.67

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X3 7:48.33

39.38 46.47 48.2448.06

49.00 48.69 49.08 48.62

47.88 42.91

 
#39  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free Open

11-12 SES5:49.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A1 6:53.29

36.68 41.72 43.0541.58

42.94 42.63 43.14 43.18

42.15 36.22

MSA-SE 11Lance, Kendall B2 7:36.42

38.40 44.28 47.7946.44

47.66 47.91 47.98 46.76

46.92 42.28

 
#39  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free Open

13-14 SES5:32.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E1 5:49.18

31.22 35.36 36.5636.15

36.47 36.10 35.78 35.14

33.86 32.54

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N2 5:54.34

31.92 35.44 35.9636.07

36.37 36.57 35.92 36.37

35.46 34.26

UN-02-SE 13Newton, Abby E3 6:07.73

33.86 36.51 37.6337.46

37.03 37.77 37.89 37.82

36.35 35.41

MSA-SE 13Busby, Elizabeth A4 6:18.87

34.97 39.30 38.9439.01

38.96 38.83 38.79 38.86

37.24 33.97

SSA-SE 13Riddle, Rebekah M5 7:05.18

38.54 44.65 43.0744.46

44.83 43.12 44.40 42.94

41.59 37.58

 
#39  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free Open

15&O SES5:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J1 5:41.03

29.38 32.90 35.6132.57

33.85 36.16 35.31 37.37

35.57 32.31

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D2 5:52.01

30.78 33.23 36.0935.09

36.77 36.09 37.27 36.13

35.22 35.34

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O3 6:03.99

32.36 36.03 37.2436.63

37.50 37.15 37.00 37.23

36.69 36.16

 
#40  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free Open

10&U SES6:54.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10Wight, Parker M1 7:57.68

38.83 45.41 48.5448.19

50.41 49.98 49.94 49.25

50.48 46.65

 
#40  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free Open

13-14 SES5:18.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Joe M1 5:21.12

29.07 32.81 32.5732.72

32.95 33.46 33.33 32.56

31.70 29.95

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W2 5:47.80

30.69 34.43 35.4735.13

35.93 36.07 35.98 35.51

34.65 33.94

 
#41  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

SES31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S1 30.90 SES

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M2 32.13
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Results
(#41  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free)

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L3 32.32

MSA-SE 10Burns, Cecily A4 32.60

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M5 32.78

SSA-SE 10Turlington, Lily J6 33.52

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S7 34.34

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L8 34.40

MSA-SE 10Mooney, Vivian L9 34.48

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I10 34.87

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J11 35.10

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F12 35.54

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X13 36.25

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E14 36.42

CSA-SE 10Fuller, Morgan M15 37.21

MSA-SE  9Merrell, Kate K16 37.91

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E17 38.08

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M18 38.46

MSA-SE  9Donatelli, Abigail M19 39.81

MSA-SE  9DeWitte, Claire W20 40.81

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie21 41.20

MSA-SE 10Ross, Amelia E22 41.98

MSA-SE  8Liu, Kylie M23 44.08

CSA-SE 10Kruger, FK E24 47.68

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M25 53.19

TSC-SE  7Johnson, Samantha J26 1:02.80

DST-SE  8Holzheimer, Klear E27 1:05.59

 
#42  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

SES32.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 29.31 SES

MSA-SE 10Barnhart, Nikolas A2 33.65

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M3 34.18

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J4 34.36

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P5 35.49

MSA-SE 10Elsayed, Omar A6 35.79

MSA-SE 10Nguyen, Grant G7 37.10

CSA-SE  9Tysinger, Rhett8 37.70

MSA-SE 10Pan, Hubert L9 37.86

MSA-SE  9Ross, Will W10 38.18

CSA-SE  8Martin, Cameron N11 39.59

CSA-SE  8Fuller, Mason M12 39.84

MSA-SE  7Nguyen, Andrew H13 40.12

MSA-SE 10DeWitte, Ryan J14 43.64

MSA-SE  7Gibson, Schaffer H15 46.34

MSA-SE  7Wood, Wesley A16 47.44

MSA-SE  8Walters, Jacob B17 48.53

MSA-SE  8Walker, Tre H18 54.88

TSC-SE  9Throneberry, Elijah G19 55.14

CSA-SE  7Hyde, Colin M20 58.22

TSC-SE  9Keel, Connor D21 1:00.05

MSA-SE  9Macri, Josh F22 1:00.49

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D23 1:01.11

MSA-SE  7Cianfaglione, Trevor A24 1:07.58

MSA-SE  7Jackson, Shaun R--- 57.04

 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

SES27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A1 26.88 SES

MSA-SE 12Grace, Sabrina2 27.15 SES

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M3 28.87

MSA-SE 12Gibson, Kennedy N4 29.05

MSA-SE 11Byron, Stephanie M5 29.34

CSA-SE 11Hudson, Ruby C6 29.35

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E7 29.53

CSA-SE 12Page, Anna C8 30.72

SSA-SE 11Swain, Diana R9 31.42

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A10 31.51

CSA-SE 11Clements, Madison G11 32.13

DST-SE 12Winkler, Hannah L12 32.67

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D13 33.23

MSA-SE 11Lance, Kendall B14 33.24

MVA-SE 11Bruce, Katie W15 34.83

DST-SE 12Stacy, Anna Claire C16 34.87

MSA-SE 11Davis, Chaela G17 36.23

CSA-SE 11Hazard, Elizabeth18 38.71

MSA-SE 11Mueller, Lorelei J19 50.13

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

SES28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 26.47 SES

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B2 27.59 SES

MSA-SE 12King, Daniel M3 28.89

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Joshua S4 28.98

MSA-SE 12Mooney, Shea S5 30.56

SSA-SE 12Roberts, Cullen H6 30.99

MSA-SE 12Hu, Williams B7 31.01

DST-SE 12King, Grant A8 31.15

MSA-SE 11Zhu, Timothy F9 32.06

MSA-SE 11Johnson, Nathan M10 32.07

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M11 33.84

DST-SE 11McClain, Brendan S12 34.54

SSA-SE 11Swain, Christian K13 35.09

DST-SE 12Cline, Drew A14 41.35

 
#45  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

SES1:34.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M1 1:28.69 SES

42.04 46.65

SSA-SE 10Turlington, Lily J2 1:33.87 SES

44.57 49.30

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M3 1:37.18

45.65 51.53

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X4 1:39.57

47.48 52.09

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L5 1:40.27

48.34 51.93

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E6 1:44.64

51.58 53.06

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I7 1:46.58

47.94 58.64

MSA-SE 10Ross, Amelia E8 1:51.97

49.85 1:02.12

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie9 1:54.57

54.42 1:00.15

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E10 1:55.95

55.60 1:00.35

MSA-SE  9Merrell, Kate K11 1:56.83

53.61 1:03.22

MSA-SE  9Donatelli, Abigail M12 2:17.14

1:02.63 1:14.51

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L--- DQ

42.73 50.26

 
#46  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

SES1:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 1:23.57 SES

38.07 45.50

MSA-SE 10Elsayed, Omar A2 1:35.33 SES

45.21 50.12

MSA-SE 10Barnhart, Nikolas A3 1:38.15 SES

46.00 52.15

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J4 1:40.31

47.05 53.26

MSA-SE 10Nguyen, Grant G5 1:42.89

49.35 53.54

MSA-SE  9Ross, Will W6 1:48.65

49.79 58.86

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P7 1:53.35

51.61 1:01.74

MSA-SE  9Macri, Josh F8 2:28.13

1:10.70 1:17.43

MSA-SE  7Parkinson, Oliver D--- DQ

1:04.89 1:10.87

 
#47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

SES1:19.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A1 1:16.11 SES

36.68 39.43

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M2 1:16.18 SES

36.47 39.71

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Anna C3 1:19.04 SES

37.72 41.32

SSA-SE 12Baker, Daisy G4 1:19.26 SES

38.02 41.24

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D5 1:31.37

43.11 48.26

DST-SE 12Winkler, Hannah L6 1:34.35

44.14 50.21

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A7 1:35.06

45.28 49.78

DST-SE 12Stacy, Anna Claire C8 1:38.72

47.68 51.04
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(#47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

MSA-SE 11Lance, Kendall B9 1:41.68

48.67 53.01

 
#48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

SES1:23.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 1:21.09 SES

37.14 43.95

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Joshua S2 1:23.43 SES

38.81 44.62

MSA-SE 12Hu, Williams B3 1:26.28

40.73 45.55

MSA-SE 11Zhu, Timothy F4 1:35.65

45.10 50.55

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M5 1:45.19

48.89 56.30

 
#49  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

SES1:27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S1 1:14.66 SES

32.99 41.67

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S2 1:26.18 SES

37.83 48.35

MSA-SE 10Burns, Cecily A3 1:27.90

40.16 47.74

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X4 1:38.66

44.36 54.30

 
#50  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

SES1:31.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M1 1:25.20 SES

37.30 47.90

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J2 1:37.73

44.34 53.39

 
#51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

SES1:09.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M1 1:09.95

32.59 37.36

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Caitlyn E2 1:13.93

33.97 39.96

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E3 1:14.16

37.36 36.80

MSA-SE 11Chubb, Anna C4 1:15.90

35.01 40.89

CSA-SE 12Page, Anna C5 1:20.65

36.35 44.30

CSA-SE 11Clements, Madison G6 1:20.91

36.68 44.23

MVA-SE 11Bruce, Katie W7 1:32.12

41.33 50.79

SSA-SE 11Swain, Diana R8 1:39.22

43.60 55.62

 
#52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

SES1:11.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 1:07.10 SES

31.10 36.00

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B2 1:13.26

33.88 39.38

MSA-SE 11Johnson, Nathan M3 1:28.49

38.44 50.05

 
#53  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

SES37.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S1 35.89 SES

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M2 37.88

MSA-SE  7Chan, Abby S3 38.70

MSA-SE 10Mooney, Vivian L4 38.73

MSA-SE 10Levan, Rosa M5 38.90

DST-SE 10Brown, Kyra E6 39.44

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F7 39.60

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L8 40.04

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J9 40.17

MSA-SE  9Buriak, Sophie I10 40.39

SSA-SE 10Turlington, Lily J11 40.54

CSA-SE 10Fuller, Morgan M12 40.98

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X13 41.23

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M14 42.84

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E15 45.80

MSA-SE  9Donatelli, Abigail M16 47.84

MSA-SE  9DeWitte, Claire W17 48.76

MSA-SE 10Ross, Amelia E18 49.21

CSA-SE 10Kruger, FK E19 50.32

MSA-SE  8Liu, Kylie M20 50.76

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie21 53.21

TSC-SE  7Johnson, Samantha J22 1:02.51

DST-SE  8Holzheimer, Klear E23 1:04.05

MSA-SE  7Koehler, Riley M24 1:07.78

MSA-SE  9Merrell, Kate K--- DQ

 
#54  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

SES38.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 34.41 SES

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J2 37.99 SES

MSA-SE 10Nguyen, Grant G3 40.50

MSA-SE 10Elsayed, Omar A4 41.20

MSA-SE 10Pan, Hubert L5 44.13

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P6 44.33

CSA-SE  9Tysinger, Rhett7 44.65

CSA-SE  8Fuller, Mason M8 45.39

MSA-SE  7Gibson, Schaffer H9 46.80

MSA-SE  7Nguyen, Andrew H10 47.30

MSA-SE  8Walker, Tre H11 54.63

MSA-SE  7Wood, Wesley A12 54.79

MSA-SE 10DeWitte, Ryan J13 56.35

TSC-SE  9Throneberry, Elijah G14 58.98

MSA-SE  9Macri, Josh F15 1:06.68

CSA-SE  7Hyde, Colin M16 1:07.58

TSC-SE  9Keel, Connor D17 1:08.54

MSA-SE  7Cianfaglione, Trevor A18 1:12.24

MSA-SE 10Shankleton, Braden M--- DQ

CSA-SE  8Martin, Cameron N--- DQ

 
#55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

SES32.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A1 30.80 SES

SSA-SE 12Baker, Daisy G2 32.71

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Lucy E3 33.71

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M4 33.84

CSA-SE 11Clements, Madison G5 34.38

MSA-SE 11Byron, Stephanie M6 35.53

CSA-SE 11Hudson, Ruby C7 37.11

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A8 37.50

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D9 38.42

MSA-SE 11Lance, Kendall B10 42.16

CSA-SE 11Hazard, Elizabeth11 42.61

MSA-SE 11Davis, Chaela G12 43.11

MVA-SE 11Bruce, Katie W13 47.54

 
#56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

SES33.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 29.75 SES

MSA-SE 12King, Daniel M2 34.10

MSA-SE 12Ramsey, Boone B3 34.28

MSA-SE 12Mooney, Shea S4 34.57

SSA-SE 12Roberts, Cullen H5 36.00

DST-SE 12King, Grant A6 38.54

MSA-SE 11Johnson, Nathan M7 38.74

MSA-SE 11Zhu, Timothy F8 39.02

MSA-SE 12Hu, Williams B9 40.13

DST-SE 11McClain, Brendan S10 41.33

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M11 42.26

DST-SE 12Cline, Drew A12 46.58

SSA-SE 11Swain, Christian K13 47.46

 
#57  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

SES2:36.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S1 2:33.49 SES

34.27 40.08 37.9041.24

MSA-SE 10Burgess, Reagan L2 2:33.79 SES

36.99 40.98 35.1740.65

MSA-SE 10Burns, Cecily A3 2:37.86

36.68 41.35 37.9541.88

MSA-SE 10Mooney, Vivian L4 2:46.57

37.68 43.10 41.5344.26

MSA-SE 10Whetstone, Savannah J5 2:47.33

38.46 43.23 41.4544.19

MSA-SE  9King, Gemma L6 2:56.95

40.01 48.03 42.1246.79
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(#57  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free)

MSA-SE 10Blankenship, Katie X7 3:01.24

39.17 46.21 46.7749.09

MSA-SE  9Cline, Kailee M8 3:06.03

39.90 48.75 48.2649.12

MSA-SE  9Koehler, Finn E9 3:07.46

1:30.24 51.26 45.96

 
#58  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

SES2:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 2:25.56 SES

32.50 37.50 36.4339.13

MSA-SE  8Whetstone, Isaac P2 3:07.12

40.02 52.07 45.3549.68

 
#59  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

SES2:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Grace, Sabrina1 2:11.95

29.93 32.94 34.2334.85

MSA-SE 12Gibson, Kennedy N2 2:17.43

30.53 34.25 36.3936.26

CSA-SE 12Page, Anna C3 2:32.06

33.87 38.31 40.0139.87

MSA-SE 11Cline, Rebekah A4 2:33.51

35.00 39.95 36.9641.60

 
#60  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

SES2:15.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Macri, Joe M1 2:45.64

35.09 43.66 42.7144.18

 
#61  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

SES2:58.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE  9Chan, Samantha S1 2:51.21 SES

34.40 45.29 38.7252.80

MSA-SE  9Nguyen, Danielle M2 2:51.50 SES

40.27 44.19 39.1147.93

MSA-SE  9Tesseneer, Emilie F3 3:18.41

44.51 48.62 46.4158.87

MSA-SE  8Poole, Evie4 3:46.92

54.87 56.34 53.441:02.27

 
#62  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

SES3:00.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 10McComb, Cade M1 2:51.86 SES

41.73 43.34 36.6450.15

SSA-SE 10Parr, Arlen J2 3:09.85

44.83 47.13 42.4355.46

MSA-SE 10Nguyen, Grant G--- XDQ

43.44 45.38 44.1657.94

 
#63  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

SES2:28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Nguyen, Jessica M1 2:28.80 SES

32.22 38.35 35.3442.89

MSA-SE 12Grace, Sabrina2 2:31.47

32.14 39.97 35.4843.88

CSA-SE 11Hudson, Ruby C3 2:42.76

35.43 42.64 36.5648.13

MSA-SE 11Byron, Stephanie M4 2:43.83

36.19 42.49 37.1647.99

MSA-SE 11Lance, Kendall B5 3:12.24

43.68 49.43 42.2256.91

MVA-SE 11Bruce, Katie W6 3:24.02

42.10 58.65 43.7759.50

 
#64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

SES2:33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Tesseneer, Bryson B1 2:25.25 SES

30.77 34.74 33.7645.98

DST-SE 12King, Grant A2 2:56.54

36.33 44.97 40.3654.88

DST-SE 11McClain, Brendan S--- DQ

47.64 49.93 42.121:01.72

 
#65  Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 SES4:47.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15Fries, Mia V1 4:58.66

30.72 37.27 38.4838.93

41.05 41.68 36.39 34.14

MSA-SE 15McAdams, Lauren H2 5:03.82

31.95 37.51 38.3438.22

42.99 43.14 36.28 35.39

MSA-SE 15Davies, Abigail R3 5:30.51

31.05 37.34 42.9644.70

47.68 50.57 39.09 37.12

 
#66  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 SES4:48.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Joe M1 4:39.63 SES

29.35 34.17 36.2037.13

40.71 41.09 31.21 29.77

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W2 5:18.81

32.74 38.84 39.2940.51

49.60 50.20 33.37 34.26

 
#66  Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 SES4:23.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 17Vosen, Kyle R1 4:07.90 SES

26.00 30.70 32.3532.45

34.14 35.04 28.42 28.80

 
#67  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

12&U SES27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Wilson, Gabby V--- X39.44

SSA-SE 12Ray, Abby D--- XDQ

 
#67  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 SES26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N1 26.43

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A2 26.50

CSA-SE 14McNeel, Rees E3 26.64

MSA-SE 14Dowling, Amanda J4 26.87

MSA-SE 14Adams, Cabri L5 26.98

MSA-SE 14Levan, Lusiana B6 27.33

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E7 27.34

MSA-SE 14Shirley, Sarah A8 27.41

SSA-SE 13Harrell, Hope H9 27.48

MSA-SE 13Byron, Natalie R10 27.54

MSA-SE 13Burgess, Quinn P11 28.11

MSA-SE 13McAdams, Heather N12 28.12

UN-02-SE 13Newton, Abby E13 28.66

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M14 29.66

SSA-SE 13Riddle, Rebekah M15 32.29

 
#67  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

15-18 SES25.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17King, Annabel L1 25.35

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J2 25.49

MSA-SE 16Cheatham, Claire I3 26.52

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E4 26.65

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O5 26.81

MSA-SE 15Palenapa, Grace P6 26.94

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D7 26.98

SSA-SE 17Dugan, Bethany L8 27.27

MSA-SE 16McAdams, Brooke L9 28.03

MSA-SE 15Burgess, Dacey T10 28.07

SSA-SE 17Arnold, Julia F11 41.45

 
#68  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

12&U SES28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X29.09

 
#68  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 SES24.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Barnhart, Vaughn M1 25.80

MSA-SE 13Mooney, Ash A2 25.93

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K3 26.22

MSA-SE 14Mooneyham, Dalton L4 27.64

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S5 27.80

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W6 27.81

MSA-SE 13Lin, Joshua H7 27.98

UN-02-SE 13Sitton, Joseph D8 31.60

UN-01-SE 14Taylor, Wyatt S9 33.23
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(#68  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

TSC-SE 13Hambidge, Cole W10 41.60

 
#68  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

15-18 SES22.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M1 23.43

SSA-SE 16Pereira, Tony A2 23.47

MSA-SE 15Williams, Caleb M3 23.53

DST-SE 17McClain, Connor L4 23.84

MSA-SE 17White, Joseph A5 23.93

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J6 24.31

MSA-SE 16He, Warren J7 24.96

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G8 27.29

DST-SE 15McClain, Trevor H9 30.42

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W--- DQ

 
#69  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 SES2:40.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A1 2:35.26 SES

34.52 39.68 39.9841.08

MSA-SE 13Krings, Hannah E2 2:51.66

38.66 44.40 42.9045.70

 
#69  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

15-18 SES2:36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15Fries, Mia V1 2:36.98

35.79 40.05 40.0641.08

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D2 2:40.16

35.51 39.46 43.0042.19

TSC-SE 15Farmer, Amanda H3 2:44.54

37.52 41.44 42.7942.79

SSA-SE 17Dugan, Bethany L4 2:47.56

37.31 41.60 43.4945.16

MSA-SE 16Bhooshanan, Meenu S5 3:08.51

40.69 47.41 50.5849.83

 
#70  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X3:00.10

39.03 47.68 44.9048.49

 
#70  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 SES2:37.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 14Payne, Mark D1 2:36.99 SES

33.98 39.58 41.3042.13

MSA-SE 13Lin, Joshua H2 2:51.89

39.43 44.05 42.7045.71

 
#70  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

15-18 SES2:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17Levan, Josh W1 2:23.59

30.89 35.96 39.2737.47

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J2 2:34.71

32.65 38.41 41.8941.76

MSA-SE 15Chen, Zhuo3 2:36.32

34.27 39.98 40.1241.95

MSA-SE 16He, Warren J4 2:42.94

35.54 40.26 44.6542.49

 
#71  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

12&U SES1:09.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Wilson, Gabby V--- X1:42.92

48.34 54.58

 
#71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 SES1:04.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Adams, Cabri L1 1:04.78

31.52 33.26

CSA-SE 14McNeel, Rees E2 1:06.32

31.51 34.81

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N3 1:07.34

33.84 33.50

MSA-SE 14Shirley, Sarah A4 1:08.11

33.43 34.68

MSA-SE 14Williams, Emma M5 1:08.18

32.52 35.66

MSA-SE 13Burgess, Quinn P6 1:08.46

33.17 35.29

SSA-SE 13Harrell, Hope H7 1:08.64

33.27 35.37

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E8 1:10.15

34.24 35.91

MSA-SE 13Byron, Natalie R9 1:10.40

35.16 35.24

MSA-SE 13McAdams, Heather N10 1:12.03

35.11 36.92

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M11 1:15.46

36.24 39.22

MSA-SE 13Krings, Hannah E12 1:17.60

37.35 40.25

SSA-SE 13Riddle, Rebekah M13 1:24.18

40.32 43.86

 
#71  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

15-18 SES1:01.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E1 1:02.29

30.34 31.95

MSA-SE 17King, Annabel L2 1:02.44

29.88 32.56

MSA-SE 15McAdams, Lauren H3 1:02.96

30.56 32.40

MSA-SE 15Palenapa, Grace P4 1:03.63

30.98 32.65

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J5 1:06.22

33.00 33.22

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O6 1:07.84

32.67 35.17

SSA-SE 17Dugan, Bethany L7 1:08.85

32.83 36.02

TSC-SE 15Farmer, Amanda H8 1:11.09

35.15 35.94

MSA-SE 16McAdams, Brooke L9 1:11.40

34.60 36.80

MSA-SE 15Davies, Abigail R10 1:13.75

36.36 37.39

 
#72  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

12&U SES1:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Johnson, Nathan M--- DQ

1:23.81 0.10

 
#72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 SES1:02.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K1 1:04.21

31.17 33.04

MSA-SE 13Mooney, Ash A2 1:06.65

32.57 34.08

SSA-SE 14Payne, Mark D3 1:09.22

33.61 35.61

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S4 1:10.61

34.93 35.68

UN-01-SE 14Taylor, Wyatt S5 1:33.47

43.09 50.38

TSC-SE 13Hambidge, Cole W6 1:52.31

 
#72  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

15-18 SES56.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M1 58.19

27.98 30.21

MSA-SE 15Williams, Caleb M2 58.43

28.01 30.42

SSA-SE 16Pereira, Tony A3 1:01.90

29.95 31.95

DST-SE 17McClain, Connor L4 1:02.10

29.57 32.53

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W5 1:05.48

31.92 33.56

MSA-SE 17Levan, Josh W6 1:06.26

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G7 1:12.27

35.89 36.38

DST-SE 15McClain, Trevor H8 1:15.48

35.99 39.49

 
#73  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 SES2:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Levan, Lusiana B1 2:21.05 SES

32.27 35.65 35.9937.14

MSA-SE 14Dowling, Amanda J2 2:23.56 SES

31.74 36.97 36.0338.82
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(#73  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly)

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N3 2:30.88

32.94 38.01 39.7240.21

MSA-SE 14Krings, Jewel A4 2:35.57

32.39 38.72 42.4442.02

 
#73  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

15-18 SES2:16.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSA-SE 15Balch, Keelie G1 2:31.68

34.60 38.49 38.4540.14

MSA-SE 15Burgess, Dacey T2 2:39.33

29.94 35.18 45.0149.20

MSA-SE 16Bhooshanan, Meenu S3 2:43.47

34.04 41.06 44.7243.65

 
#74  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 SES2:22.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Joe M1 2:16.50 SES

30.48 35.41 34.2936.32

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W2 2:38.98

34.30 41.15 41.1542.38

 
#74  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

15-18 SES2:03.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17Taylor, Benjamin C1 2:15.40

29.28 35.72 35.7534.65

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W2 2:36.29

32.23 38.65 43.3642.05

 
#75  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

12&U SES1:00.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 11Dowling, Larissa A--- X1:02.72

29.57 33.15

MSA-SE 11Wilson, Gabby V--- X1:39.52

45.81 53.71

 
#75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 SES56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Pollard, Katie N*1 59.47

29.35 30.12

MSA-SE 14Adams, Cabri L*1 59.47

28.60 30.87

MSA-SE 14Shirley, Sarah A3 59.49

29.54 29.95

MSA-SE 14Levan, Lusiana B4 59.50

29.02 30.48

CSA-SE 14McNeel, Rees E5 59.92

28.66 31.26

MSA-SE 13Mead, Anna E6 1:00.64

29.44 31.20

SSA-SE 13Harrell, Hope H7 1:01.23

29.28 31.95

MSA-SE 13Byron, Natalie R8 1:01.85

29.95 31.90

MSA-SE 13McAdams, Heather N9 1:03.25

29.97 33.28

UN-02-SE 13Newton, Abby E10 1:04.01

30.85 33.16

DST-SE 13Holland, Anna M11 1:06.48

32.14 34.34

MSA-SE 13Krings, Hannah E12 1:07.51

32.31 35.20

 
#75  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

15-18 SES55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J1 55.97

26.95 29.02

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E2 56.68

27.53 29.15

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D3 59.02

28.65 30.37

MSA-SE 16Cheatham, Claire I4 59.05

28.35 30.70

MSA-SE 15Morgavi, Sabrina O5 59.44

28.73 30.71

MSA-SE 15Palenapa, Grace P6 59.51

28.31 31.20

MSA-SE 15McAdams, Lauren H7 1:00.09

29.03 31.06

MSA-SE 15Davies, Abigail R8 1:04.06

30.58 33.48

MSA-SE 16McAdams, Brooke L9 1:04.64

30.98 33.66

SSA-SE 17Arnold, Julia F10 1:34.45

45.36 49.09

 
#76  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

12&U SES1:00.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 12Choung, John J--- X1:08.23

31.02 37.21

MSA-SE 11Johnson, Nathan M--- X1:15.90

34.13 41.77

 
#76  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 SES54.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Joe M1 54.91

26.95 27.96

MSA-SE 13Palenapa, Jake K2 57.80

27.99 29.81

MSA-SE 13Mooney, Ash A3 58.15

27.93 30.22

MSA-SE 14Barnhart, Vaughn M4 58.79

27.66 31.13

MSA-SE 14Mooneyham, Dalton L5 1:03.25

30.19 33.06

MSA-SE 13Holtcamp, Mason S6 1:04.04

30.91 33.13

MSA-SE 13Lin, Joshua H7 1:04.95

31.68 33.27

UN-02-SE 13Sitton, Joseph D8 1:08.58

32.82 35.76

UN-01-SE 14Taylor, Wyatt S9 1:17.10

36.03 41.07

TSC-SE 13Hambidge, Cole W10 1:41.18

44.99 56.19

 
#76  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

15-18 SES49.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17White, Joseph A1 51.58

24.84 26.74

SSA-SE 16Payne, Michael M2 51.66

25.01 26.65

MSA-SE 15Williams, Caleb M3 52.74

25.60 27.14

DST-SE 15Hill, Connor J4 53.67

25.75 27.92

MSA-SE 16He, Warren J5 55.00

26.44 28.56

DST-SE 17McClain, Connor L6 55.94

26.20 29.74

MSA-SE 15Chen, Zhuo7 56.46

27.28 29.18

MSA-SE 15Bush, Brennan W8 59.83

28.67 31.16

MSA-SE 15Black, Connor G9 1:01.87

29.47 32.40

DST-SE 15McClain, Trevor H10 1:08.96

32.90 36.06

 
#77  Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 SES11:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17McCann, Erin J1 12:01.54

31.83 35.41 36.5336.19

36.77 36.52 36.54 37.83

36.91 37.56 36.92 37.24

36.67 38.08 36.33 37.77

34.48 35.88 34.65 31.43

 
#78  Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 SES10:37.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-SE 17Vosen, Kyle R1 10:09.23 SES

26.85 29.87 30.8330.53

30.69 31.00 31.00 31.30

31.19 31.29 30.03 30.95

30.75 30.60 31.73 30.70

30.62 30.53 30.26 28.51
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#79  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 SES20:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 14Williams, Emma M1 19:51.72 SES

33.06 35.58 36.5035.76

35.11 36.14 35.52 35.97

35.52 35.80 36.09 35.92

36.07 36.34 36.23 36.73

37.14 36.61 37.51 36.36

36.20 36.39 36.25 36.40

36.54 36.96 37.51 36.89

36.01 36.69 36.73 35.66

33.53

MSA-SE 13Busby, Elizabeth A2 20:29.33

33.92 36.85 36.8437.13

36.90 37.05 37.60 38.00

36.99 38.28 1:15.69

37.60 37.18

37.36

37.36 37.32 36.88

37.48 37.36 37.89 37.74

37.33 36.99

35.09

SSA-SE 13Riddle, Rebekah M3 25:06.20

37.68 42.72 45.5944.00

48.26 48.25 47.85 47.63

45.86 46.73 47.80 48.30

48.78 48.20 47.71 48.56

46.25 47.08 45.60 48.70

44.72 45.02 46.79 46.94

46.92 46.04 44.14 43.51

43.26 42.61 42.19 42.63

39.88

 
#79  Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Free

15-18 SES19:48.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 15King, Rebecca E1 18:54.43 SES

29.70 33.03 34.5134.06

34.77 35.56 34.44 34.65

34.57 34.03 35.08 35.09

34.44 35.18 34.69 34.75

35.16 34.71 34.14 35.00

34.58 34.22 35.38 34.42

34.25 35.02 34.50 34.75

34.57 34.77 34.09 34.96

31.36

MSA-SE 16Tarsitano, Christina D--- DQ

32.20 35.30 35.8135.21

36.03 35.72 35.75 36.17

36.01 36.45 36.62 35.90

37.60 38.00 37.30 37.37

37.40 37.82 37.59 37.45

37.05 37.69 37.26 37.79

38.01 38.92

 
#80  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 SES19:29.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 13Bishop, Eric W1 20:17.46

33.89 36.99 36.8236.95

36.60 36.91 37.37 36.47

37.63 37.54 37.01 36.77

37.48 37.26 36.87 37.50

37.41 37.58 36.93 37.95

37.88 36.89 37.27 37.73

36.81 37.13 37.97 36.33

36.90 36.45 36.68 35.78

33.71

 
#80  Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free

15-18 SES17:37.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSA-SE 17Taylor, Benjamin C1 20:15.99

32.40 36.21 36.6036.96

36.89 36.83 37.27 37.38

37.28 38.07 36.98 37.54

37.02 38.32 36.90 38.12

37.56 37.58 37.36 38.08

37.53 37.05 37.53 36.94

37.33 37.38 36.92 36.53

36.77 35.78 36.32 34.83

33.73


